Aminetpart



Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
Aminetpart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 8, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




Aminetpart iii

Contents

1 Aminetpart 1
1.1 Filesbeginning with "L’ . . . . . . . . . . L e e e 1




Aminetpart

Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with 'L

Click name to unpack, description to

Latin2Cyrillic.lha text/misc

LdirHTML. lha
+src

Lekis_CF_Maps.lha
lioness_duo.lha
LittelComp.lha
Inj-djnick.lha
LocaleCS_BRl.1lha
LocaleCS_main.lha
lotolib.lha

-99) Fre
loul984 .mpg
Lsbf.lha
lupe.lha
LvWB_11.1lha
lzx_netfix.lha

Works'!

comm/ www

game/data
pix/misc
dev/lang
mods/techn
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc

mods/mpg
demo/euro
util/wb
util/boot
util/arc

15K
14K

26K
451K
74K
177K
134K
722K
22K

6.8M
59K
69K
60K
3K

read the readme or get help
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Latin to cyrillic filter (68k/PPc/Wos)

V1.00 Create HTML page for dir+sub contents

4 Cannon Fodder levels

[ancor]a pic with Sandra and a Lioness
LITTEL development R5

0ld LastNinja rmx by D.J.Nick/D-Tronic
Czech and Slovak Locale (BBl update)
Czech and Slovak Locale v2.0

Lotolib for LOTO v2.3+ (1976 au l2-fevrier <«

MP3 Dance by Mr.Lou / Dewfall Productions.

The first demo by Draco, from 1990
The magnifying glass program

From Nicron Productions

Repairs Netscape downloaded lzx files.
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